6.0mm
0.24in
 1.3mm
0.05in
 12.5mm
0.49in
 14.7mm
0.58in
 1.3mm
0.05in
4-40 EXTERNAL THREAD
M3x0.5 MOUNTING HOLE
3.1mm [0.12in] DEEP
REVMATERIAL
DATE
DRAWN 6mm EXTENSION ROD
C
DRAWING
PROJECTION
APPROVAL
FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
NAME
2.6
SCALE
5:1
WEIGHT
N/A g
MOPCE-12.5
MAR./31th/20
MAR./31th/20ZHE
YCH